AUSTRALIAN & NEW ZEALAND AVOCADO GROWERS’ CONFERENCE

3-7JUNE BUNDABERG
SPONSORS SUMMARY

Organisation

Contact Details

Agrifood Technology Pty Ltd

Mr Lee Coats

Northern Region Manager
Agrifood Technology Pty Ltd
PO Box 549

TOOWOOMBA QLD 4350
Phone: 07 4633 0599

Fax: 07 4633 0711

Mobile: 0409 424 085

Email: coats@awb.com.au

Sunfresh Avocado

Mr Brian Prosser
Director/Secretary

Avocado Marketing Co op Ltd
PO Box 300

YANDINA QLD 4561
Phone: 07 5446 7069

Fax: 07 5472 7271

Mobile: 0428 870 089

Email: amcal@bigpond.com.au

Huhtamaki VVan Leer

Mr David Bourke

Business Development Manager
Huhtamaki Van Leer

77 Raglan Street

PRESTON VIC 3072

Phone: 03 9480 1288

Fax: 03 9489 2203

Mobile: 0418 413 660

Email: david.bourke@vanleer.com.au

Amcor Fibre Packaging

Ms Angela Horner

Marketing Co-ordinator

Amcor Fibre Packaging

PO Box 188

ARCHERFIELD QLD 4108

Phone: 07 3850 8700

Fax: 07 3274 4168

Email: angela.horner@amcor-fibre.com.au

Birdwood Nursery

Mr Peter Young

Birdwood Nursery

Blackall Range Road

WOOMBYE QLD 4559

Phone: 0754 421611

Fax: 0754 421053

Mobile: 0428 715 994

Email: birdwoodl@optusnet.com.au

Gray Plantations

Mr Kim Wilson
General Manager

Gray Plantations

PO Box 306

CLUNES NSW 2480
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Phone: 02 6688 4287

Fax: 02 6688 4387

Mobile: 0408 663 991

Email: kjwilson@grayplantations.com.au

Netafim

Mr Ronen Mazor

Netafim

PO Box 248

LAVERTON VIC 3028
Phone: 03 9369 8777

Fax: 03 9369 3865

Email: rmazor@netafim.co.au

Sumitomo Chemical Australia Pty
Ltd

Mr Tony Brookes

Business Manager

Herbicides, Fungicides and PGRs
Sumitomo Chemical Australia Pty Ltd

PO Box 5125

CHATSWOOD NSW 1515

Phone: 02 9904 6499

Fax: 02 9904 7499

Mobile: 0409 669 501

Email: apbrookes@sumitomo-chem.com.au

Queensland Department of Primary
Industries (DPI)

Mr Noel Vock

Queensland Department of Primary Industries
PO Box 5083 SCMS

NAMBOUR QLD 4560

Phone: 07 5444 9614

Fax: 07 5441 2235

Mobile: 0412 119 048

Email: vockn@dpi.qld.gov.au

Processed Gypsum Products
Australia

Mr Malcolm Reed

National Product Manager

Processed Gypsum Products Australia
1251 Congo Road

MERINGO NSW 2537

Phone: 02 4474 0618

Fax: 02 4474 0621

Email: pgp@dynamite.com.au

Compac Sorting Equipment Ltd

Mr James Flocchini

Marketing Manager

Compac Sorting Equipment Ltd
PO Box 13516

Onehunga

Auckland NZ

Phone: 64 9 634 0088

Fax: 64 9 634 4491

Mobile: 764 21 314 172

Email: james@compacsort.com

Verpac Distributors

Mr Ross Davenport

Director

Verpac Distributors/Daumark Pty Ltd
PO Box 7275

EAST BRISBANE QLD 4169
Phone: 07 3891 9211

Fax: 07 3891 9233
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Mobile: 0412 619 301
Email: karoller@netspace.net.au

Innovative Software Ltd Ms Meg Peterson

Innovative Software

PO Box 1220

Hastings

HB

NEW ZEALAND

Phone: 06 879 4225

Fax: 06 879 5227

Email: megp@innovativesoftware.co.nz

Phosyn Mr Stephen Ziebarth

QId Territory Manager
Phosyn

15 Rowena Street
KENMORE QLD 4069
Phone: 07 3878 2486

Fax: 07 3878 2486

Mobile: 0419 541 240

Email: sziebarth@phosyn.com

Nature’s Fruit Company Mr Andrew O’Shea

Manager

Nature’s Fruit Company
S.C.M.C. PO Box 5242
NAMBOUR QLD 4560

Phone 07 65523699

Fax 07 54413688

Email: admin@natures.com.au

Agrilink Holdings Mr Andy Mead

Area Manager — Qld

Agrilink Holdings

PO Box 5569

STAFFORD HEIGHTS QLD 4053
Phone: 07 3356 3309

Fax: 07 3356 3309

Mobile: 0418 835 175

Email: amead@agrilink-int.com

Brisbane Market Corporation Ms Laura Koman

Marketing Manger

Brisbane Market Corportion Limited
PO Box 8

BRISBANE MARKETS QLD 4106
Phone: 07 3379 1062

Fax: 07 3379 4903

CHEP Australia Mr David Clancy

CHEP Australia

14 Carter Street

Homebush NSW 2127

Phone: 02 9582 8200

Fax: 02 9582 8211

Mobile 0418 8148200

Email: david clancy@chep.com.au

Hydralanda Sales Mr Myron Bird
Export Manager
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Hydralada Sales

PO Box 352

HASTINGS NSW ZEALAND
Phone 0011 64 6 8730000
Fax: 0011 64 6 8794172

Queensland Horticulture Corporation | Mr John Chapman

Program Leader

QId Horticulture Corporation
Maroochy Research Station
PO Box 5083 S.C.M.C.
NAMBOUR QLD 4560
Phone: 07 54449620

Sculli & Co Pty. Ltd Mr Jason Cunningham

Sculli and Co

Market Box 26

Melbourne Markets

Footscray Road

WEST MELBOURNE VIC 3003
Phone: 03 96872255

Fax: 03 96899153

Smerdon Enterprises Mr Kerry Smerdon

Director

Smerdon Enterprises

2292 Old Gympie Road

GLASSHOUSE MOUNTAINS QLD 4518
Phone: 0438 930268

Fax: 07 54930924

Email: kerross@ozemail.com.au

The Harvest Company TBA

Visy Board Ms Christine Trim

Visy Board Pty Ltd

38 Cobalt Street

CAROLE PARK QLD 4300

Australian & New Zealand Avocado Growers’ Conference 2001 — Exhibitors



